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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

4 Friday 19-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 2 CANUCKS LEAFS

31 Saturday 27-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES LEAFS

47 Sunday 28-Sep 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS OILERS

73 Friday 3-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

104 Monday 6-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS LEAFS

124 Friday 10-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS CANUCKS

147 Friday 17-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS FLAMES

166 Sunday 19-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 OILERS LEAFS

192 Thursday 23-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

217 Sunday 26-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS SENATORS

246 Thursday 30-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL CANUCKS LEAFS

275 Sunday 2-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 FLAMES LEAFS

291 Wednesday 5-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS OILERS

331 Sunday 9-Nov 10:00 PM SKYWAY LEAFS HABS

337 Wednesday 12-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS LEAFS

370 Wednesday 19-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS CANUCKS

392 Sunday 23-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS FLAMES

414 Wednesday 26-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL OILERS LEAFS

439 Sunday 30-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

459 Wednesday 3-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS SENATORS

485 Sunday 7-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 CANUCKS LEAFS

506 Wednesday 10-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 FLAMES LEAFS

546 Sunday 14-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS OILERS

554 Wednesday 17-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

583 Sunday 21-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL SENATORS LEAFS

603 Saturday 3-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS CANUCKS

631 Wednesday 7-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS FLAMES

652 Sunday 11-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL OILERS LEAFS

681 Thursday 15-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

702 Sunday 18-Jan 7:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS SENATORS

726 Thursday 22-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 CANUCKS LEAFS

749 Sunday 25-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 FLAMES LEAFS

766 Thursday 29-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS OILERS

798 Sunday 1-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

821 Thursday 5-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 SENATORS LEAFS

840 Wednesday 11-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS CANUCKS

867 Sunday 15-Feb 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS FLAMES

892 Wednesday 25-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL OILERS LEAFS

916 Sunday 1-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

942 Wednesday 4-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL SENATORS LEAFS

962 Sunday 8-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS CANUCKS

988 Wednesday 11-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS FLAMES

1022 Sunday 15-Mar 8:00 PM SKYWAY OILERS LEAFS

1031 Monday 16-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

1061 Sunday 22-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS SENATORS


